
CUCU
SheffieldSheffield

Festival of FunFestival of Fun

11th11th
Year ofYear of
SummerSummer

fun!fun!

WEEK ONE – 23rd to 25th July

DATE ACTIVITY PLACE TIME AGES HOW TO BOOK & MORE INFO

Wednesday
23rd July

AESSEAL Site Tour
A guided tour of AESSEAL's world-
class, Net Zero, 175,000 sq. ft Factory
for the Future - a true showcase of
sustainable innovation in UK
manufacturing. Children MUST be
accompanied by an adult.

AESSEAL's Factory
Mill Close,
Bradmarsh Business
Park, Rotherham,
S60 1BZ

1pm-2pm 11-16 yrs

Booking essential via emailing your child’s
name, DOB, school they attend and passport
to learning number to CU@sheffield.gov.uk
Please specify which date you would like to
book!

Thursday 24th
July

Tailored Tuition – Crafty Kids
learn to develop your creativity,
improve fine motor skills, boost self-
confidence and have opportunities for
social interaction

Tailored Tuition, 17
Long Acre Close, S20
3FR

1.30pm-
3.30pm

4-11 yrs
Booking essential via email to
tailoredtuition21@gmail.com or call 
07905 552163

Friday 25th July
Foresteers - Forest School
experiences - tool use, den building,
nature craft, campfire marshmallows

Greenhead House
Farm, Sheffield, S35
0HN

9.30am-
11.30am

5+

mailto:CU@sheffield.gov.uk
mailto:tailoredtuition21@gmail.com

