



WEEK ONE – 23rd to 25th July					
DATE	ACTIVITY	PLACE	TIME	AGES	HOW TO BOOK & MORE INFO
Wednesday 23rd July	AESSEAL Site Tour A guided tour of AESSEAL's world- class, Net Zero, 175,000 sq. ft Factory for the Future - a true showcase of sustainable innovation in UK manufacturing. Children MUST be accompanied by an adult.	AESSEAL's Factory Mill Close, Bradmarsh Business Park, Rotherham, S60 1BZ	1pm-2pm	11-16 yrs	Booking essential via emailing your child's name, DOB, school they attend and passport to learning number to CU@sheffield.gov.uk Please specify which date you would like to book!
Thursday 24th July	Tailored Tuition – Crafty Kids learn to develop your creativity, improve fine motor skills, boost self- confidence and have opportunities for social interaction	Tailored Tuition, 17 Long Acre Close, S20 3FR	1.30pm- 3.30pm	4-11 yrs	Booking essential via email to tailoredtuition21@gmail.com or call 07905 552163
Friday 25th July	Foresteers - Forest School experiences - tool use, den building, nature craft, campfire marshmallows	Greenhead House Farm, Sheffield, S35 OHN	9.30am- 11.30am	5+	FULLY BOOKED *** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **



